Fiber Optic Patch Cord

Flber Optic Patch Cord MTP & MPO & Fan Out Patch Cord



Fiber Optic Patch Cord

ST Simplex Patch Cord

12 - AA M1 01-L ST MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
12 - AA M1 09-L ST MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray

12 -AAS104-L ST SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

ST Pigtail

12 -0A M1 40-L/WH ST MM 50/125um 0.9mm Pigtail Semi-Tight, White
12-0AS144-L/WH ST SM 9/125um, 0.9mm Pigtail Semi-Tight, White

ST Duplex Patch Cord

13 -AA M107-L ST MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
13 -AAM111L ST MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
13 -AAS108-L ST SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

SC Simplex Patch Cord

12 -FFM101-L SC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
12 -FF M1 09-L SC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray

12 -FFS104-L SC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow
SC Pigtail

12 -OF M1 40-L/WH SC MM 50/125um 0.9mm Pigtail Semi-Tight, White
12 -0F S144.L/WH SC SM 9/125um, 0.9mm Pigtail Semi-Tight, White

SC /APC Patch Cord

12 -JJS104-L SC/APC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Simplex Patch Cord, Yellow
12-JJS108-L SC/APC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Duplex Patch Cord, Yellow

SC Duplex Patch Cord with Clip

13 -HH M1 07-L SC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange

13 -HH M1 11-L SC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray

13-HH S108-L SC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

13 -KKS108-L SC/APC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Duplex Patch Cord, Yellow

FC Simplex Patch Cord - Typical Type

12 -CC M101-L FC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
12 -CC M1 09-L FC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
12-CCS104-L FC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

FC Pigtail - Typical Type
12 -0C M140-L/WH FC MM 50/125um 0.9mm Pigtail, Semi-Tight, White
12-0C S144 L/WH FC SM 9/125um, 0.9mm Pigtail, Semi-Tight, \White

FC Duplex Path Cord - Typical Type

13 -CC M107-L FC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
13 -CC M1 11-L FC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
13-CCS108-L FC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

FC Simplex Patch Cord - One Piece Type

12 -DD M1 01-L FC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
12 -DD M1 09-L FC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
12-DD S104-L FC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

FC Pigtail - One Piece Type

12 -0D M1 40-L/'WH FC MM 50/125um 0.9mm Pigtail Semi-Tight, White
12-0DS144-L/'WH FC SM 9/125um, 0.9mm Pigtail Semi-Tight, White

FC /APC SM Patch Cord - One Piece Type

12-115104-L FC/APC SM 9125um 3.0mm Simplex Patch Cord, Yellow
12-115108-L FC/APC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Duplex Patch Cord, Yellow
FC Duplex Patch Cord - One Piece Type

13 -DD M1 07-L FC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange

13 -DD M1 11-L FC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
13-DDS108-L FC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow



Fiber Optic Patch Cord

MTRJ - Round Cable Type

13 -MM M1 16-L
13 - MM M1 18-L
13-MMS117-L

MT-RJ MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
MT-RJ MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
MT-RJ SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

MTRJ - Mini-Zipcord Type

13 - MM M1 26-L
13 - MM M1 28-L
15-MMS127-L

MT-RJ MM 62.5/125um 1.8mm Mini-zipcord, Orange
MT-RJ MM 50/125um 1.8mm Mini-zipcord, Gray
MT-RJ SM 9/125um 1.8mm Mini-zipcord, Yellow

LC Simplex Patch Cord

12 -LL M1 01-L
12 -LL M1 09-L
12 -LLS104-L

12 -LL M1 12-L
12 -LL M1 13-L

12-LLS114L
LC Pigtail

LC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
LC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
LC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

LC MM 62.5/125um 2.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
LC MM 50/125um 2.0mm Patch Cord, Gray

LC SM 9/125um 2.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

12 -0L M1 40-L/WH LC MM 50/125um 0.9mm Pigtail, Semi-Tight, White
12-0LS144-L/WH LC SM 9/125um, 0.9mm Pigtail, Semi-Tight, Vhite

LC Duplex Patch Cord

13 -PP M1 07-L
13 -PP M1 11-L
13-PPS108-L

13 -PP M1 23-L
13-PPM125-L
13-PPS124-L

LC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
LC MM 30/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
LC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Paich Cord, Yellow

LC MM 62.5/125um 2.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
LC MM 50/125um 2.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
LC SM 9/125um 2.0mm Paich Cord, Yellow

ST to SC Duplex Patch Cord

13-AHM107 -L
13-AHM111.-L
13-AHS108-L

ST to SC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
ST to SC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
STto SC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

ST to FC Duplex Patch Cord

13-ADM107-L
13-ADM111-L
13-ADS108-L

ST to FC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
ST to FC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
ST to FC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow



Fiber Optic Patch Cord

13-DHM107 -L
13-DHM111-L
13-DHS108-L

13-AMM126-L
13-AMM128-L
13-AMS127-L

13-AMM116-L
13-AMM118-L
13-AMS117-L

13-HMM126-L

15-HMM128-L
13-HMS127 L

13-HMM116-L
13-HMM118-L

13-HMS 117 -L

13-APM107 -L
13-APM111-L
13-APS108-L

13-APM123-L
13-APM125-L
13-APS124-L

13-HPM107 -L
13-HPM111-L
13-HPS108-L

15-HPM123-L
13-HPM125-L
13-HPS124-L

FC to SC Duplex Patch Cord

FC to SC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
FC to SC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
FC to SC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

ST to MTRJ Duplex Patch Cord

ST to MTRJ MM 62.5/125um 1.8mm Mini-ZipCord, Orange
ST to MTRJ MM 50/125um 1.8mm Mini-ZipCord, Gray
STto MTRJ SM 9/125um 1.8mm Mini-ZipCord, Yellow

STto MTRJ MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Round Cord, Orange
STto MTRJ MM 50/125um 3.0mm Round Cord, Gray
STto MTRJ SM 9/125um 3.0mm Round Cord, Yellow

SC to MTRJ Duplex Patch Cord

SC to MTRJ MM 62.5/125um 1.8mm Mini-ZipCord, Orange

SC to MTRJ MM 50/125um 1.8mm Mini-ZipCord, Gray
SC to MTRJ SM 9/125um 1.8mm Mini-ZipCord, Yellow

SC to MTRJ MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Round Cord, Orange
SC to MTRJ MM 50/125um 3.0mm Round Cord, Gray

SC to MTRJ SM 9/125um 3.0mm Round Cord, Yellow

ST to LC Duplex Patch Cord

STto LC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
ST to LC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
STto LC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

ST to LC MM 62.5/125um 2.0mm Round Cord, Orange
ST to LC MM 50/125um 2.0mm Round Cord, Gray
STto LC SM 9/125um 2.0mm Round Cord, Yellow

SC to LC Duplex Patch Cord

SC to LC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
SC to LC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
SCto LC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

SC to LC MM 62.5/125um 2.0mm Round Cord, Orange
SC to LC MM 50/125um 2.0mm Round Cord, Gray
SCto LC SM 9/125um 2.0mm Round Cord, Yellow



MPO & MTP & Fan-Out Patch Cord

13-DPM107-L
13-DPM111-L
13-DPS108-L

13-DPM123-L
13-DPM125-L
13-DPS124-L

13B-QQM1B56-L

13B-QQM1B68-L
13C-QQS1BIC-L

13B-TTM1B566-L
13B-TTM1B68-L
13C-TTS1BSC-L

FC to LC Duplex Patch Cord

FC to LC MM 62.5/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
FC to LC MM 50/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
FC to LC SM 9/125um 3.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

FC to LC MM 62.5125um 2.0mm Patch Cord, Orange
FC to LC MM 50/125um 2.0mm Patch Cord, Gray
FC to LC SM 9/125um 2.0mm Patch Cord, Yellow

MPO Ribbon Flat-Simplex Patch Cord

13B-QAM1IRS6-L/XX MPO 6 fibers, MM 50/125um, Patch Cord
13B-QQAM1TR68-L/XX MPOQO 8 fibers, MM 62.5/125um, Patch Cord
13C-QQAS1RIC-L/XX MPO 12 fibers, SM 9/125um, Patch Cord

MPO & MTP Bare Ribbon Patch Cord

MPQC 6 fibers, MM 50/125um, Patch Cord

MPO 8 fibers, MM 62.5/125um, Patch Cord
MPO 12 fibers, SM 9/125um, Patch Cord

MTP & fibers, MM 50/125um, Patch Cord
MTP 8 fibers, MM 62.5/125um, Patch Cord
MTP 12 fibers, SM 9/125um, Patch Cord

Fan-Out Patch Cord

13B-FQM1R56-L/XX SC to MPO 6 fibers, MM 50/125um, Patch Cord
13B-AQM1R68-L/XX
13C-LQSTRIC-L/XX LC to MFO 12 fibers, SM 8/125um, Patch Cord

ST to MFO 8 fibers, MM 62 .5/125um, Patch Cord




